

Swedish chocolate pick & mix

UK

Ingredients sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, vegetable fat (palm, shea), palm oil, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, skimmed **milk** powder, **whey** (**milk**) powder, **wheat** flour, skimmed **milk** powder, reduced fat cocoa powder, **milk**, **butterfat** (**milk**), **whey** product (**milk**), **milk** fat, sugared condensed **milk**, **almonds**, **coconut** oil, salt, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin), flavourings (including vanillin), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate).

Contains milk, wheat, almonds, coconut, soya. May contain traces of hazlenuts – not suitable for those with nut allergies.

Manufactured for GÅVA Gifting Ltd.

Best before 01-SEP-2027